913
BBG

Fahrtnummer
Verkehrshinweise

Finow, Gymnasium
Eberswalde, Eisenspalterei
910 von Finowfurt, Heideufer
Eberswalde, Westend-Kino

Eberswalde «<» Melchow «» Biesenthal

Giiltig ab 31.03.2025

ab

an

Eberswalde, Hauptbahnhof (Bahnhofsbriicke)

916 nach Oderberg, Am Friedenshain

912 nach Brodowin, Ziegenberg
Eberswalde, Busbahnhof
Eberswalde, GrabowstraBe

Eberswalde, Humboldt-Gymnasium

Eberswalde, Alfred-Méller-StraBe
Spechthausen, Dorf

Melchow, Eberswalder StraBe
Biesenthal, Kiefernallee
Biesenthal, HellwigstraBe
Biesenthal, Bahnhof
Biesenthal, Bahnhof
Biesenthal, HellwigstraBe
Biesenthal, Kiefernallee
Biesenthal, Schule

Biesenthal, Markt

Biesenthal, Ambulatorium
Biesenthal, Ambulatorium WS
Biesenthal, Lanker StraBe
Biesenthal, Friedrich-Wolf-Weg
Biesenthal, Anna-Seghers-Weg
Lanke, Stadtgut

Finowfurt, Kreuzung
Finowfurt, Post

Fahrtnummer
Verkehrshinweise

Biesenthal, Ambulatorium WS
Biesenthal, Ambulatorium
Biesenthal, Markt

Biesenthal, Schule
Spechthausen, Forsterei
Schonholz, Forsthaus
Schonholz, Dorf

Schonholz, Forsthaus
Spechthausen, Forsterei
Spechthausen, Dorf
Eberswalde, Alfred-Méller-StraBe
Eberswalde, Busbahnhof

ab
ab
F

2 an

ab

Aan

Montag - Freitag

3 5

S S S
14:0815:20
| 15:25
14:10
14:1515:28
14:1715:30
14:20
14:20
06:34 | |
06:36 14:18 15:31
06:37 14:1915:32
06:3914:21 15:34
06:42 14:2515:38
06:5014:3315:46
06:57 14:40 15:53
06:58 14:42 15:55
06:5914:4315:56
07:0014:4415:57
07:01 14:4515:58
07:0314:47 16:00
07:0814:5016:03
07:1014:51 16:04
07:1214:5316:06
| 14:5416:07
07:13
07:14
07:15
07:17
07:32
07:34

Montag - Freitag

2 4

S S
14:5516:08
14:56 16:09
14:58 16:11
14:5916:12
15:11 |
15:14 |
15:16 |
15:18 |
15:21 |
15:2416:25
15:28 16:29
15:3116:32

h weiter nach Eberswalde Giber Finowfurt und Finow als Linie 910

S verkehrt an Schultagen



